2484  and 2486
Ex N FLOODL IGHT
E x  N  P R O T E C T I O N
ZONE 2 APPLICATIONS
This range of floodlights is designed for use in harsh and corrosive
environments. The quality of material and the ingress protection of
IP66/IP67 means that the floodlight is highly resistant to saline
corrosion. It is manufactured from marine grade 316S31 stainless

Access via front glass cover assembly secured by
four quick release stainless steel clamps
E40
HPS Tubular and Eliptical, Mercury Vapour and Single Ended
Tungsten-Halogen
Universal, if lamp axis is not horizontal operate lamp cap down
IP66/67 to EN 60529
200, 210, 220, 230, 240, 250V 50Hz
220, 230, 240, 250, 260, 270V 60Hz
Pole mounting brackets S2400-0003
Spigot mounting bracket S2400-0007
Wire guard assembly S2400-0009
Anti-glare shield assembly S2400-0004
Accessories (Should be ordered separately) Catalogue Order Code
Std. Cat No.
248N/150/HS 150W HPS (SON/T) 55 21.0kg
248N/250/HS 250W HPS (SON/T) 55 22.0kg
248N/400/HS 400W HPS (SON/T) 55 23.0kg
248N/600/HS 600W HPS (SON/T) 40 24.0kg
2486/150/HS 150W HPS (SON/E) 40 21.0kg
2486/250/HS 250W HPS (SON/E) 40 22.0kg
2486/400/HS 400W HPS (SON/E) 40 23.0kg
248N/250/MH 250W Metal Halide 40 22.0kg
248N/400/MH 400W Metal Halide 40 23.0kg
2486/250/MV 250W Mercury Vapour 40 21.0kg
2486/400/MV 400W Mercury Vapour 40 22.0kg
Wattage Tamb WeightLamp
United Kingdom Tel:  +44 (0) 141 882 5555   Fax:  +44 (0) 141 883 3704   Email:  info@chalmit.com
Benelux Tel:  +31 (0)302 467 132      Fax:  +31 (0) 302 467 133      Email:  john.van.straalen@planet.nl
Abu Dhabi Tel:  +971 2621 3496           Fax:  +971 2631 2152           Email:  rwood@emirates.net.ae